UNIVERSAL JOINTS
LOW COST
Permissible max. Torques in Nm at different speeds
min -1
SIZES IN MM 100 200 300 400 500 700 800 Weight
PART# B - H7 D A C (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (kg)
ULC6S 6 13 40 13 6,6 6 5,3 4,8 4,4 x x 0.03
ULC8S 8 16 40 10 13 9 8 7 6 5,2 4,7 0,04
ULC10S 10 20 45 10 25 17 15 12 11 10 7 0,08
ULC12S 12 25 50 11 45 25 21 16 14 11 9 0,14
ULC14S 14 29 56 13 70 45 40 33 30 26 22 0,20
ULC16S 16 32 65 15 88 85 72 55 50 43 34 0,29
ULC18S 18 37 72 17 160 120 100 68 58 54 x 0,44
ULC20S 20 40 82 19 240 170 120 90 80 72 x 0,57
ULC20S 22 47 95 22 300 200 150 110 93 x x 0,93
ULC25S 25 50 108 27 390 250 180 140 115 x x 1,19
ULC30S 30 58 122 30 430 330 200 150 128 x x 1,72
Permissible max. Torques in Nm at different speeds
min -1
SIZES IN MM 100 200 300 400 500 700 800 Weight
PART# B - H7 D A E C (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (kg)